PRIVACY POLICY

COLLECTED DATA

Two types of personal data are collected on the site https://transports-duboc.fr:

- Data entered and sent via forms,
- Data collected via cookies.

PERSONAL DATA CONTROLLER

Personal data are collected on the website by Transports DUBOC, (Anonymous society) registered with LE HAVRE Trade and Companies Register under number 302 557 830 and whose head office is 8 avenue Marcel Le Mignot - 76700 GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER, France.

PURPOSE OF COLLECTING PERSONAL DATA VIA FORMS:

The purpose of collecting personal data, through the forms on the website, is:

- To contact the people who have left their contact information,
- To ensure a commercial follow-up of the companies interested in our services,
- To guarantee an HR follow-up for people wishing to apply in the company,
- To send a newsletter.

By submitting the forms and checking the consent box on the forms, the Internet user expressly agrees that his or her personal data may be processed for the purpose of managing the commercial relationship, recruiting or sending newsletters.

STORAGE PERIOD OF PERSONAL DATA

All personal data are kept for a limited period of time depending on the purpose of the processing and the storage period provided for by the legislation in force.

CONFIDENTIALITY OF PERSONAL DATA

The personal data concerning you and collected by the sites www.transports-duboc.com, www.transports-duboc.eu are only intended for the company Transports DUBOC and will only be used within the framework of the request explained via the form.

Under no circumstances will the personal data entered and sent on the forms be transmitted, rented or marketed to third parties.

Your data is only used within the framework of our activity (contact, information, service...) and, if necessary, by our subcontractors, all subject to an obligation of confidentiality and are therefore processed in accordance with French legislation on the protection of personal data (Law n°78-17 of 6 January 1978 relating to data processing, files and freedoms) as well as the General Data Protection Regulation resulting from Regulation (EU) No. 2016/679.

STORAGE PLACE OF PERSONAL DATA

The website's hosting servers are located exclusively within the European Union, in France.

Transports DUBOC will not proceed to any transfer of personal data to a State that is not a member of the European Community.

SECURITY OF PERSONAL DATA

The site is hosted on OVH's secure servers.

All pages are accessible in secure HTTPS mode. It is a security protocol that encrypts the content of exchanges between the visitor and the website. This prevents personal data entered and sent via forms from being easily read by third parties during transit.

RIGHT OF ACCESS. RECTIFICATION OR DELETION OF PERSONAL DATA

In accordance with the French Data Protection Act of 6 January 1978, as amended and the General European Data Protection Regulation 2016/679 (GDPR), you have the right to access, rectify and delete your personal data by sending a letter to Transports DUBOC - 8 avenue Marcel Le Mignot - 76700 GONFREVILLE l'ORCHER, France or by e-mail to surete@transports-duboc.fr.

COOKIES

As part of your browsing on our Transports Duboc website, cookies may be used.

A cookie is a small block of data sent to your browser by a web server and stored on your computer's hard drive.

The cookie does not allow us to identify you personally. In general, it allows us to record information about your computer's browsing on our website (the pages you have visited, the date and time of the visit, etc.) that we can read on your subsequent visits.

Cookies for audience measurement

The Google Analytics audience tracking tool used on the website is intended to analyse the behavior of Internet users on the website in order to measure their audience and improve the performance of the website https://transports-duboc.fr.

• Third-party cookies to improve site interactivity

The website of Transports DUBOC makes use of the services provided by the social media Youtube for video broadcasting.

• How to manage cookies

When you first visit our website, a banner informs you of the presence of these cookies and invites you to indicate your choice.

They are only stored if you accept them or if you continue your navigation on the website by visiting a second page of https://transports-duboc.fr. At any time you can get information, accept or disable cookies by going to the [Cookie Management] page at the bottom of each page of the website.

In addition, in general, you can disable cookies from being stored by configuring your web browser via "Options", "Preferences" or "Settings" of your browser.